
Product Code 85-008-AP-PACK

CORE INFORMATION

PRODUCT STATUS PACKAGING STATUS MAIL ORDER PACKAGING2

Natural Apricot Maple Leaf Pack of 6

5018207444768

GUAN001

China

Item Description

Barcode

Factory

Country of Origin

3 1

Plastic 75%, Steel 25%

Natural apricot

Material Composition % 

Selling Colour

MATERIAL & COLOUR

PACKAGING DETAILS

PRODUCT BOX 1 (CM)

Number of product boxes

Contents

1

Set of 6 stems

95

12

12

0.66

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

OUTER BOX 1 (CM)

Outer Box Quantity 96

97

51

52

12.9

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS

YesPolybag Warning Label

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CM)

15

82

8Product Width

Product Height

Product Depth

0.1Product Weight




